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California State Polytechnic University, Pomona

Master Plan Enrollment: 20,000 FTE

Master Plan approved by the Board of Trustees: September 1964

Master Plan Revision approved by the Board of Trustees: March 1965, October 1967,
September 1970, March 1971, May 1972, January 1975, November 1977, September 1978,
September 1979, September 1980, February 1981, May 1982, September 1984, May 1985,
November 1985, September 1986, September 1987, May 1989, May 1991, July 2000
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Administration
Agriculture Classrooms
Science

Biotechnology
Biotrek Learning Center

Letters, Arts and Social Science

Business Administration
Environmental Design
Science

Engineering
Art/Engineering Annex
Learning Resource Center
Library

Library Mechanical Equipment
Engineering Labs
Encinitas Hall (not in use)
Montecito Hall (not in use)
Alamitos Hall (not in use)
Aliso Hall (not in use)
Music

Modular Surge Space
Drama/Theater

University Plaza

Student Orientation Center
Water Filtration Plant
Fruit and Crop/Greenhouse
Plant Sciences Lab
Arabian Horse Center
Horse Arena

Weaning Barn

Paddocks

Horse Barn

Agriculture Unit

Poultry Unit

Beef Unit

Feed Mill Unit

Bronco Student Center
Kellogg Art Gallery

Swine Unit

Sheep Unit

Darlene May Gymnasium
Bronco Recreation and
Intramural Complex
Restroom Building

Pool Support Building

Pool Building

Kellogg Gymnasium
Agriculture Engineering
Health Service
Custodial Services
Beaver House
Commons Building
Vista de Las Estrellas
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Kellogg Foundation Services
Palmitas Hall (not in use)
Cedritos Hall (not in use)

La Cienega Center

Vista Bonita

Vista Del Sol

Vista de Las Montanas

Vista de La Luna, Phase Il
Old Rose Float Lab

Bronco Bookstore

Equine Research Facility
Hay Barn

Los Olivos (not in use)
Housing Maintenance Building
Center Pointe Dining
Sicomoro Hall

Secoya Hall

Purchasing and Receiving
Kellogg West

Kellogg West Addition
Kellogg West Main Lodge
Kellogg West Lodge Addition
The Collins College of
Hospitality and Management
Marriott Learning Center

and Lundberg Hall

Physical Plant Office
Environmental Health & Safety
[-Poly High School

English Language Institute
Temporary Classrooms/
Faculty Offices I

Facilities Management and
Corporation Yard

Interim Design Center

Interim Design Center Addition
Interim Design Center Faculty
Offices

Temporary Administration
Offices

Laboratory Care Facility
Environmental Design Center
University Office Building
Multi-Culture Center

Paint Shop

Campus Center

CLA Building

Rose Float Facility
Parking Structure |
Parking Structure |l
Parking Structure Il
Public Safety and Parking
Services

111.
112.
113.

116.
118.

121.
122.
127.
133.
134.
143.
144.
150.
152.
155.

162.
163.
164.
191.
192.
193.
200.

207.
208.

209A-D.
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350

LEGEND:

Manor House

University House

Kellogg Guest House

Child Care Center
Hazardous Waste Material
Storage

Student Services Building
Information Booth
Academic Building

Visitor Information

Visitor Information

Upper Reservoir

Lower Reservoir

MASA Building

Physical Education Expansion
Center for Animal Veterinary
Science Education

College of Business
Administration (B)

College of Business
Administration (C)

College of Business
Administration (A)

Electrical Substation
Electrical Switchgear
Central Plant-Chiller
University Village

Amonic Solar PV

Center for Regenerative
Studies, Phase I

John T. Lyle Center for
Regenerative Studies
Landlab Information Center
Agriscapes

Resources Evaluation and
Research Center
Agriscapes Greenhouse
Innovation Village, Phase V
Innovation Village, Phase IV
American Red Cross
Headquarters

Innovation Village, Phase Il
Office/Research Facility
Center for Technology, Training
and Incubation

Modular Data Center

Existing Facility / Proposed Facility

NOTE: Existing building numbers
correspond with building numbers in the
Space and Facilities Data Base (SFDB)






